FEATURES
•	Non-Adjustable Flow Monitor
•	 Low Maintenance
•	Close On-Off Differential
•	No Seals
•	Single Moving Part
•	 In Line Vertical Plumbing
APPLICATIONS

	 Option 340º F (171ºC)
	 (metallic body only)
HOW TO ORDER (Sales@ChemTec.com   |   (800) 222-2177)
Above values for resistive loads only. For inductive loads, surge cur-
rent and rush current contact protection is required, consult your
local representative. SPDT UL Recognized (E47258).
Maximum Switching Voltage
DC (V)	 200	 175
AC (V)	 150	 120
Contact Rating
DC (W)	 50	 5
AC (VA)	 70	 5
Maximum Switching Current (A)
DC (A)	 1.0	 .25
AC (A)	 0.7	 .25
		  leads 18 in. min.	 leads 18 in. min.
		  from body 22	 from body 24
		  AWG, TFE	 AWG, TFE insulation
		  insulation	 • green - N.C.
			   • blue - N.O.
			   • white - Common
LEADS	 SPST	 SPDT
		  (optional)
	SWITCH	 SPST	 SPDT
	DATA
FS Series
For Economical Monitoring of Higher Flows of Corrosive and Non-Corrosive Liquids
NON-ADJUSTABLE
FLOW MONITOR
Model	 FNPT (PVC)	 MNPT (Brass or 316SS)
FS-50	 1/2”	 1/2”
FS-75	 3/4”	 3/4”
FS-I	 1”	 1”
		  FS-50	 FS-75	 FS-I
PVC	 A	 3.2 (81.3)	 3.5 (88.9)	 4.3 (109.2)
PVC	 B	 2.0 (50.8)	 2.0 (50.8)	 2.2 (55.9)
METAL	 C	 4.0 (101.6)	 4.0 (101.6)	 4.5 (114.3)
METAL	 D	 1.2 (30.5)	 1.4 (35.6)	 1.7 (43.2)
FLUID PORTS: INLET/OUTLET PORTS INCHES DIMENSIONS INCHES (MM)